TUNABLE  WHITE  L IG HT  EN G IN E
D C 2 5 0 8 2 0
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
Example code: SOL08-SP-TWSO-18K30K-ME-WH
See Drivers, Power Supplies and Accessories sections for further order codes
Model – Type – Output – CCT – Beam Angle – Finish
SOL08 Solo 08 SP Surface Plate TWSO Tunable White 18K30K 1800K-3000K ME Medium 25° WH White

1800-3000K 2700-5000K
Max. Lights 1 only 1 only
Order Code PSCC-RM-1110T01-01E PSCC-RM-1110T02-01E
L W H
mm 184 41 30
in 7.24 1.61 1.18
DRIVERS  &  POWER SUPPL I E S  –  UK ,  E U ,  MI DDL E  E A ST ,  AS IA ,  PACIF IC
SOLO 8  TUNABLE  WHITE  SUR F AC E
TUNABLE  WHITE  L IG HT  EN G IN E
D C 2 5 0 8 2 0
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
50W | 0-10V 2CH | Remote | Constant Current
Input Voltage 120-277V | 50/60 Hz
Driver Type Remote | Constant Current
Location IP20 | Indoor Location Only
Dimming Control 0-10V 2CH
Min. Dim Level 0.1%
Flicker IEEE P1789 Compatible | No Observable Effect
Wiring Distance 16 AWG - 36m (118') | 18 AWG 22m (72')
1800-3000K 2700-5000K
Max. Lights 1 only 1 only
Order Code USCC-RM-1110T01-01A USCC-RM-1110T02-01A
L W H
mm 318 130 61
in 12.52 5.12 2.4
30W | DALI-2 DT6 | Remote | Constant Current
Input Voltage 120-277V | 50/60 Hz
Driver Type Remote | Constant Current
Location IP20 | Indoor Location Only
Dimming Control DALI-2 DT6
Min. Dim Level 0.1%
Flicker IEEE P1789 Compatible | No Observable Effect
Wiring Distance 16 AWG - 36m (118') | 18 AWG 22m (72')
1800-3000K 2700-5000K
Max. Lights 1 only 1 only
Order Code USCC-RM-1110T01-01D USCC-RM-1110T02-01D
L W H
mm 318 130 61
in 12.52 5.12 2.4
30W | DALI-2 DT8 | Remote | Constant Current
Input Voltage 120-277V | 50/60 Hz
Driver Type Remote | Constant Current
Location IP20 | Indoor Location Only
Dimming Control DALI-2 DT8
Min. Dim Level 0.1%
Flicker IEEE P1789 Compatible | No Observable Effect
Wiring Distance 16 AWG - 36m (118') | 18 AWG 22m (72')
1800-3000K 2700-5000K
Max. Lights 1 only 1 only
Order Code USCC-RM-1110T01-01E USCC-RM-1110T02-01E
L W H
mm 318 130 61
in 12.52 5.12 2.4
DRIVERS  &  POWER SUPPL I E S  –  N O RT H A M E RI CA